FLUSH MOUNTRUFFLE
DVP26301
FINISH OPTIONS
Champagne Gold with Vodka Ice Glass
Black with Vodka Ice Glass
DIMENSIONS
Length / Ø: 5.25"
Width: N/A
Height: 3.25"
Canopy Length / Ø: 5"
Canopy Width: N/A
Canopy Thickness: 1"
LAMPING
Orientation of Light Source: Down
Total Wattage: 1 x 12W
Lamping Confinement: Fully Enclosed
Bulb/Light Source Included: Yes
Dimmer Requirement: LED+/Universal
LED INFORMATION
CRI: 90+
Color Temperature: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
Driver Type: Class II
Color Temperature Initial Lumens Delivered Lumens
2700K 945 700
3000K 1008 747
3500K 1055 782
4000K 1076 797
5000K 1038 769
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wall/Ceiling Mountable: Yes
Location Certification: Damp Location Rated
Additional Kit Available: No
Certification Body: ETL
Switch Type: N/A
PIPE / CHAIN / CORD
INFORMATION
Wire/Cord Length: 8"
Wire/Cord Type: 2 x 18AWG Conductors UL AWM 1332
200°C 300V with Bare Copper Ground (Black/White)
Max Sloped Ceiling Angle: N/A
SKU
120 Great Gulf Drive, Concord, ON L4K 5W1
+1 855.384.5483 | +1 905.660.2381
3.
1i
n
7.
9c
m
4.9in
12.5cm
0.
8i
n
2c
m
5.
2i
n
13
.2
cm